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PSCS Open
Krusevac, 10.7.2013

Event 5 Men, 50m Fly Open
10.07.2013 - 11:37 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri (11-12)

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.64 296
2. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 34.57 273
3. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.58 272
4. PETRUSIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 35.93 243
5. BELIC, Milos 02 Pk Pirat 38.18 202
6. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 39.51 182
7. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.69 180
8. RADIVOJEVIC, Vladimir 02 Pk Pirat 40.07 175
9. KUZMANOVIC, Martin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 41.43 158

10. MILIC, Filip 02 Pk Pirat 42.70 144
11. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 44.36 129
12. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 02 Pk Td Bor 46.31 113
13. BOZOVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 54.84 68

DSQ ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.59
S.W.4.4.

Pioniri (13-14)

1. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.56 436
2. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 30.60 393
3. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki Klub,,Olimpija" Bor 31.60 357
4. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.06 342
5. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 32.75 321
6. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 35.38 254
7. ILIC, Aleksa 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 36.80 226
8. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.25 218
9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 48.17 100

Kadeti (15-16)

1. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.30 405
2. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 31.44 363
3. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.66 355
4. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.80 350
5. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 32.89 317
6. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 33.54 299
7. VELJKOVIC, Andrija 97 Pk Jagodina 34.12 284
8. FILIC, Stefan 98 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 34.61 272
9. VUJICIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.04 262

Omladinci (17-18)

1. KRSTIC, Aleksa 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 30.22 408
2. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 30.87 383
3. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.92 346
4. STOJANOVIC, Marko 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 32.10 341
5. COJIC, Lazar 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 33.47 300

Seniori (19 +)

1. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 29.79 426
2. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.93 420
3. STOJANOVIC, Veljko 78 Pk Poseidon Paracin 30.37 402
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PSCS Open
Krusevac, 10.7.2013

Event 5, Men, 50m Fly

Open

1. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.56 436
2. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 29.79 426
3. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.93 420
4. KRSTIC, Aleksa 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 30.22 408
5. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.30 405
6. STOJANOVIC, Veljko 78 Pk Poseidon Paracin 30.37 402
7. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 30.60 393
8. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 30.87 383
9. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 31.44 363

10. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki Klub,,Olimpija" Bor 31.60 357
11. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.66 355
12. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.80 350
13. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.92 346
14. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.06 342
15. STOJANOVIC, Marko 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 32.10 341
16. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 32.75 321
17. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 32.89 317
18. COJIC, Lazar 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 33.47 300
19. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 33.54 299
20. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.64 296
21. VELJKOVIC, Andrija 97 Pk Jagodina 34.12 284
22. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 34.57 273
23. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.58 272
24. FILIC, Stefan 98 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 34.61 272
25. VUJICIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.04 262
26. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 35.38 254
27. PETRUSIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 35.93 243
28. ILIC, Aleksa 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 36.80 226
29. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.25 218
30. BELIC, Milos 02 Pk Pirat 38.18 202
31. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 39.51 182
32. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.69 180
33. RADIVOJEVIC, Vladimir 02 Pk Pirat 40.07 175
34. KUZMANOVIC, Martin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 41.43 158
35. MILIC, Filip 02 Pk Pirat 42.70 144
36. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 44.36 129
37. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 02 Pk Td Bor 46.31 113
38. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 48.17 100
39. BOZOVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 54.84 68

DSQ ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.59
S.W.4.4.


